Food Service Price List 2022 – 2023

Breakfast:

\$ 1.75 Student

\$ 0.30 Reduced

\$ 2.50 Adult w/o Beverage

\$ 0.50 Milk

Elementary Lunch:

\$ 2.50 Student

\$ 0.40 Reduced

\$ 4.00 Adult w/o Beverage

\$ 0.50 Milk

Middle and High School:

\$ 3.00 Student

\$ 0.40 Reduced

\$ 4.00 Adult w/o Beverage

\$ 0.50 Milk

When loading funds onto your child's account through Payschools, Payschools will charge a convenience fee of \$1.75 for debit/ACH transactions.

Convenience fees for credit card transactions will vary.